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SIMPERING ASSESSMENT AND 

EVALUATION 

Schedule and Syllabus 



 

 

 

GRADE: 3 

Test No Date Day Subject Marks 
Mode 

of 
Test 

Mode of 
question 
Delivery 

Mode of 
correction 

3SPT01E01 01/07/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH,  25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT01M02 08/07/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT01V03 15/07/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT02E04 22/07/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT01G01 29/07/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy Respective School 

3SPT02M05 05/08/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT02V06 12/08/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT03E07 19/08/2023 Saturday  ENGLIS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT02G02 26/08/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy Respective School 

3SPT04E08 02/09/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH,  25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT03M09 09/09/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT03V10 16/09/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT05E11 23/09/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT03G03 30/09/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy SIMPERING 

3SPT04M12 07/10/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT04V13 14/10/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT06E14 21/10/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT04G04 28/10/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE  Respective School 

3SPT05M15 04/11/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT05V16 11/11/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT07E17 18/11/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH, 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT05G05 25/11/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE  SIMPERING 

3SPT08M18 02/12/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT06V19 09/12/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT08E20 16/12/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH, 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SPT09M21 23/12/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT06G06 30/12/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE Softcopy SIMPERING 

3SGTO7G07 06/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT08G08 13/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT09G09 20/01/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

3SGT10G10 07/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

 

 



 

 

 

 

GRADE 3 

Test No Date Subject Marks Theme for the Examination 
Related Chapter in 

NCERT 

3SPT01E01 01/07/2023 ENGLISH, 25 

1. Recites , comprehends and enjoy the 

poem. 

2. Identifies and differentiates morning 

sounds. 

3. Learn appropriate greetings at every 

time. 

4. Understanding of new words and their 

actions. 

Unit I 

3SPT01M02 08/07/2023 MATHS 25 

1. 2D Shapes, 3D Shapes, Symmetries, 
Grid Patterns 

2. Place value, Counting in tens, Counting 

in ones 

1. Where to Look 
from 

2. Fun with numbers 

3SPT01V03 15/07/2023 EVS 25 

1. Classification of animals, Birds, Plants, 
2. Sources of water, Uses of water, 

introduction to Nature and Human 
made resources. 

3. Family Relationship, Respect towards 
all types of Jobs 

1. POONAM`S DAY 
OUT 

2. Water O’ Water! 
Our First School 

3SPT02E04 22/07/2023 ENGLISH 25 Unit II as a whole Unit 2 

3SGT01G01 29/07/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Syllabus of above 4 Exams Above chapters 

3SPT02M05 05/08/2023 MATHS 25 

1. Addition and subtraction of 2/3 digit 

numbers, Mental Maths (simple 

addition in mind ), Solves puzzles 

based on addition and subtraction 
2. Measuring and comparing length 

through non standard and standard 

means, Concept of units 

1. Give and Take 
2. Long and Short 

3SPT02V06 12/08/2023 EVS 25 

1. Concept of House and Home, Different 
areas of House, Importance of 
Neatness and cleanliness  

2. Diversity in food 
3. Sense organs and their functions 

1. Chhotu’s House 
2. Food we eat 
3. Saying without 

speaking 

3SPT03E07 19/08/2023 ENGLIS 25 Unit 3 as a whole  Unit 3 

3SGT02G02 26/08/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Syllabus of above 3 exams Above chapters 

3SPT04E08 02/09/2023 ENGLISH,  25 Unit 4 as a whole Unit 4 

3SPT03M09 09/09/2023 MATHS 25 
1. Different shapes and designs, 

Tangrams 
2. Addition and Subtraction 

1. Shapes and design 
2. Fun with give and 

take 
3SPT03V10 16/09/2023 EVS 

25 

1. Birds different characteristics and 
types (Beaks, colours Etc.) 

2. Plants have life, Importance of water, 
Rain Mechanism  

3. Different methods of cooking like 
Roasting , Boiling , Frying , Baking etc.,  

1. Flying High 
2. It’s Raining 
3. What is cooking 

3SPT05E11 23/09/2023 ENGLISH 25 Unit 5 as a while Unit 5 

3SGT03G03 30/09/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Syllabus of above 4 Exams Above chapters 



 

 

GRADE 3 

Test No Date Subject Marks Theme for the Examination 
Related Chapter in 

NCERT 

3SPT04M12 07/10/2023 MATHS 25 

1. concept of time which includes 

seconds, minutes, hours, days, weeks, 

months, years 
2. Units of mass/weight, concept of 

Heavy and light 

1. Time Goes on 
2. Who is Heavier    

3SPT04V13 14/10/2023 EVS  25 

1. Mode of Transport, Different kinds of 
Vehicle, Different types of jobs, 
introduction to sectors of economy, 
Importance of service sector 

2. Distribution of work, Identification of 
the sources of food. Parts of Plant 

1. Frim here to there  
2. Sharing our 

feeling 
3. The story of the 

food 

3SPT06E14 21/10/2023 ENGLISH 25 Unit 6 as a whole Unit 6 

3SGT04G04 28/10/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Syllabus of above 4 Exams Above chapters 

3SPT05M15 04/11/2023 MATHS 25 

1. Conceptual understanding of 

multiplication  
2. Geometrical, shapes, patterns, 

Numbers 

1. How many times    
2. Play with Patterns 

3SPT05V16 11/11/2023 EVS 25 

1. Hobbies and common Games 
2. Role of Post office 
3. Diversity in houses 
4. Ecosystem- Interdependence of flora, 

fauna and environment  

1. Games we play 
2. Here comes a 

letter 
3. A house like this 
4. Our friends 

animals 

3SPT07E17 18/11/2023 ENGLISH, 25 Unit 7 and 8 as a whole 
Unit 7 and 8 as a 
whole 

3SGT05G05 25/11/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Syllabus of above 3 Exams Above chapters 

3SPT08M18 02/12/2023 MATHS 25 

1. Measurement and Volume 
2. Meaning of division from content of 

equal grouping, multiplication and 

division fact 

1. Jugs and Mugs 
2. Can we share 

3SPT06V19 09/12/2023 EVS 25 

1. Water, Importance of water, Water 
scarcity, Conservation of water 

2. Different types of Family 
3. Basic Location – Right, Left,(North, 

South, East, West) 
4. Weaving, Printing 
5. Ecosystem- Interdependence of flora, 

fauna and environment 

1. Drop by Drop 
2. Families can be 

different 
3. Left – Right 
4. A beautiful cloth 
5. Web of Life 

3SPT08E20 16/12/2023 ENGLISH, 25 Unit 9 and 10 as a whole Unit 9 and 10 

3SPT09M21 23/12/2023 MATHS 25 
1. Data grouping and analyzing 

Pictograph 
2. Concept of money 

1. Smart charts 
2. Rupees and Paise 

3SGT06G06 30/12/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Whole Syllabus Whole Syllabus 

3SGTO7G07 06/01/2024 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Whole Syllabus Whole Syllabus 

3SGT08G08 13/01/2024 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Whole Syllabus Whole Syllabus 

3SGT09G09 20/01/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Whole Syllabus Whole Syllabus 

3SGT10G10 07/01/2024 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Whole Syllabus Whole Syllabus 

 



 

 

 

GRADE: 5 

Test No Date Day Subject Marks 
Mode 

of 
Test 

Mode of 
question 
Delivery 

Mode of 
correction 

5SPT01E01 01/07/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH,  25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT01M02 08/07/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT01V03 15/07/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT02E04 22/07/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT01G01 29/07/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy Respective School 

5SPT02M05 05/08/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT02V06 12/08/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT03E07 19/08/2023 Saturday  ENGLIS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT02G02 26/08/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy Respective School 

5SPT04E08 02/09/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH,  25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT03M09 09/09/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT03V10 16/09/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT05E11 23/09/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT03G03 30/09/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy SIMPERING 

5SPT04M12 07/10/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT04V13 14/10/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT06E14 21/10/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT04G04 28/10/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE  Respective School 

5SPT05M15 04/11/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT05V16 11/11/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT07E17 18/11/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH, 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT05G05 25/11/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 60 ONLINE  SIMPERING 

5SPT08M18 02/12/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT06V19 09/12/2023 Saturday  EVS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT08E20 16/12/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH, 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SPT09M21 23/12/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT06G06 30/12/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 75 ONLINE Softcopy SIMPERING 

5SGTO7G07 06/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT08G08 13/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT09G09 20/01/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

5SGT10G10 07/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH,EVS 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

 

 



 

 

GRADE 5 

Test No Date Subject Marks Syllabus 
Related Chapter in 

NCERT 

5SPT01E01 01/07/2023 ENGLISH,  25 Unit 1 as a whole Unit 1 

5SPT01M02 08/07/2023 MATHS 25 1. Simple Addition Multiplication  
2. Shapes and angles 

1. The fish Tale 
2. Shapes and angles 

5SPT01V03 15/07/2023 EVS 25 

1. To identify the importance and 

need of the sense of sight in 

humans and in different 

animals, Identify some animals 

that hibernate, National Animal 

‘Tiger’, To discover the animals 

and their parts for which they 

are hunted,  

2. Animals used by man for his 

livelihood, Poisonous snakes, 

Poaching. 

3. Tongue and location of 
different taste buds  on it, able 
to draw  the diagram of tongue 
and label its parts, digestion of 
food 

1. Super Senses 
2. A Snake Charmer’s 
Story 
3. From Tasting to 
Digesting 

5SPT02E04 22/07/2023 ENGLISH 25 Unit 2 as a whole Unit 2 

5SGT01G01 29/07/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Above 3 Exams Syllabus  

5SPT02M05 05/08/2023 MATHS 25 

1. Geometrical symmetry, Perimeter, 
Area of square 

2. fraction part of a whole and of a 
collection 

1. How many squares 
2. Does it look the 
same 
3. Parts and wholes 

5SPT02V06 12/08/2023 EVS 25 

1. Spoilage of food, reasons and 
preservation of food  

2. conditions required for 
sprouting, germination of 
seeds, plants grow without 
seeds, How foods are spoiled 

3. Water resources, Sources of, 
water shortage, Rain water 
harvesting 

1. Mangoes Round the 
Year 
2. Seeds and Seeds 
3. Every Drop Counts 

5SPT03E07 19/08/2023 ENGLIS 25 Unit 3 a whole Unit 3  

5SGT02G02 26/08/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Above 3 Exams Syllabus  

5SPT04E08 02/09/2023 ENGLISH,  25 Unit 4 as a whole Unit 4 

5SPT03M09 09/09/2023 MATHS 25 

1. multiples, common multiples, 
factors 
2. Turns and patterns, Number 
Pattern 
3. Maping and direction 

1. Be My Multiple, I'll 
be Your Factor 
2. Can you see the 
pattern 
3. Mapping your way 

 



 

 

GRADE 5 

Test No Date Subject Marks Syllabus 
Related Chapter in 

NCERT 

5SPT03V10 16/09/2023 EVS 25 1. Objects that sink/ float, Objects 
that are soluble/ insoluble. 

2. Iron deficiency diseases – anemia, 
blood report, Symptoms of 
diseases 

3. Mountaineering  

1. Experiments with 
Water 
2. A Treat for 
Mosquitoes 
3. Up You Go! 
 

5SPT05E11 23/09/2023 ENGLISH 25 Unit 5 and 6 as a whole Unit 5 and 6 

5SGT03G03 30/09/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Above 3 Exams Syllabus  

5SPT04M12 07/10/2023 MATHS 25 
1. Deep drawing and Layout Plan, 
Count the cubes. 
2. Decimals and fraction  

1. Boxes and Sketches 
2. Tenths and 
Hundredths  

5SPT04V13 14/10/2023 EVS 25 

1. Golconda Fort -  special 
features like- Bastions, Gates, 
Walls, Carvings &Water 
arrangements, Museum and 
glorious heritage 

2. Idea of Gravitation, Spaceship, Star 
and Planets, Satellite, Moons 
Phase  

3. Fuel – Petroleum, Scarcity of 
petroleum, Importance of energy 
resources 

1. Wall tell story 
2. Sunita in Space 
3. What if it finishes 

5SPT06E14 21/10/2023 ENGLISH 25 Unit 7 and 8 as a whole Unit 7 and 8 

5SGT04G04 28/10/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Above 3 Exams Syllabus  

5SPT05M15 04/11/2023 MATHS 

25 1. Measurement determine the area 
and the perimeters of simple 
geometrical figures. 
2. data handling, tally marks, 
chapati/pie chart, temperature in 
Degree Celsius, family tree and 
growth of a plant. 

1. Area and its 
boundary 
2. Smart Charts 

5SPT05V16 11/11/2023 EVS 

25 1. Different types of houses- Srinagar 
2. Earthquake, Different agencies to 

help during disasters  
3. Warm and cold air, Musical 

Instruments can play by using air, 
water vapor in air. 

1. A Shelter so High 
2. When the Earth 
Shook! 
3. Blow Hot, Blow Cold 

5SPT07E17 18/11/2023 ENGLISH, 25 Unit 9  as a whole Unit 9 

5SGT05G05 25/11/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 60 Above 3 Exams Syllabus  

5SPT08M18 02/12/2023 MATHS 
25 1. Multiplication and Division  1. Ways to Multiply and 

divide 

 

 



 

 

GRADE 5 

Test No Date Subject Marks Syllabus 
Related Chapter in 

NCERT 

5SPT06V19 09/12/2023 EVS 

25 1. Different kinds of work. 
2. Displacement of people, 

development no same for all 
3. Farmers- Life, difficulties, 

Importance of agriculture 
4. Types of agriculture, conservation 

of forest 

1. Who will do this 
Work 
2. Across the Wall 
3. Seed Tells a 
Farmer’s Story 
4. Whose Forests? 

5SPT08E20 16/12/2023 ENGLISH, 25 Unit 10 as a whole Unit 10 

5SPT09M21 23/12/2023 MATHS 25 Area and Volume, Weight and 
Volume  

How Big, How heavy 

5SGT06G06 30/12/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Full syllabus  

5SGTO7G07 06/01/2024 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Full syllabus  

5SGT08G08 13/01/2024 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Full syllabus  

5SGT09G09 20/01/2023 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Full syllabus  

5SGT10G10 07/01/2024 ENG,MATH,EVS 75 Full syllabus  
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GRADE: 8 

Test No Date Day Subject Marks 
Mode 

of 
Test 

Mode of 
question 
Delivery 

Mode of 
correction 

8SPT01E01 01/07/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH,  25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT01M02 08/07/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT01V03 15/07/2023 Saturday  SCIENCE 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT02E04 22/07/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT01G01 29/07/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy Respective School 

8SPT02M05 05/08/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT02V06 12/08/2023 Saturday  SCIENCE 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT03E07 19/08/2023 Saturday  ENGLIS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT02G02 26/08/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy Respective School 

8SPT04E08 02/09/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH,  25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT03M09 09/09/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT03V10 16/09/2023 Saturday  SCIENCE 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT05E11 23/09/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT03G03 30/09/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 60 OFFLINE Hardcopy SIMPERING 

8SPT04M12 07/10/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT04V13 14/10/2023 Saturday  SCIENCE 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT06E14 21/10/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT04G04 28/10/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 60 ONLINE  Respective School 

8SPT05M15 04/11/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT05V16 11/11/2023 Saturday  SCIENCE 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT07E17 18/11/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH, 25 OFFLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT05G05 25/11/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 60 ONLINE  SIMPERING 

8SPT06M18 02/12/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT06V19 09/12/2023 Saturday  SCIENCE 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT08E20 16/12/2023 Saturday  ENGLISH, 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SPT07M21 23/12/2023 Saturday  MATHS 25 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT06G206 30/12/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 75 ONLINE Softcopy SIMPERING 

8SGTO7G07 06/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT08G08 13/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT09G09 20/01/2023 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

8SGT10G10 07/01/2024 Saturday  ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 75 ONLINE Softcopy Respective School 

 

 

 



 

 

 

GRADE 8 

Test No Date Subject Marks Chapter No Chapter Name in NCERT Textbook 

SPT01E 01/07/2023 ENGLISH,  

25 Unit 1 
 
 

Grammar  

The Best Christmas Present  
in the World 
The Ant and the Cricket 
Tenses, Phrasal Verbs, Adjectives    
 Speaking: Group Discussion 

SPT02M 08/07/2023 MATHS 
25 Chapter 1 

Chapter 2 
Rational Numbers 
Linear Equations in One Variable 

SPT03V 15/07/2023 SCIENCE 
25 Chapter 1  

Chapter 8 
Crop Production and Management 
Force and Pressure 

SPT04E 22/07/2023 ENGLISH 

25 Unit 2 
 
Grammar 

The Tsunami 
Geography Lesson 
Direct and Indirect Speech ,Comic 
Creation, Story Writing 

SGT01G 29/07/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
60 Above 4 Exams 

SPT05M 05/08/2023 MATHS 
25 Chapter 3 

Chapter 4 
Understanding Quadrilaterals 
Data Handling 

SPT06V 12/08/2023 SCIENCE 
25 Chapter 2 

Chapter 3 
Microorganisms : Friend And Foe 
Coal and Petroleum 

SPT07E 19/08/2023 ENGLIS 
25 Unit 3 

 
Grammar 

Glimpses of the Past 
Direct and Indirect Speech ,Comic 
Creation, Story Writing 

SGT02G 26/08/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
60 Above 3 Exams’ Syllabus 

SPT08E 02/09/2023 ENGLISH,  

25 Unit IV 
 
 
 
 
Grammar 

Bepin Choudhury’s Lapse of Memory 
The Last Bargain 

Idioms, Tenses, Rearrange jumbled 

phrases, Crossword Puzzle, Mind 

games, Active and Passive Voice  

SPT09M 09/09/2023 MATHS 
25 Chapter 5 

Chapter 6 
Squares and Square Roots 
Cubes and Cube Roots 

SPT10V 16/09/2023 SCIENCE 
25 Chapter 9 

Chapter 10 
Friction 
Sound 

SPT11E 23/09/2023 ENGLISH 

25 Unit 5 
 
 

The Summit Within 
The School Boy 

Phrases,Noun Forms  

Dialogue Writing, 

Article Writing  

Role Play 

SGT03G 30/09/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
60 Above 3 Exam’s Syllabus 

SPT12M 07/10/2023 MATHS 

25 Chapter 7 
Chapter 8 
 

Comparing Quantities 
Algebraic Expressions and 
Identities 

 



 

 

GRADE 8 

Test No Date Subject Marks Chapter No Chapter Name in NCERT Textbook 

SPT13V 
14/10/2023 SCIENCE 

25 Chapter 4 
Chapter 6 

Combustion and Flame 
Reproduction in Animals 

SPT14E 

21/10/2023 ENGLISH 

25 Unit 6 his is Jody’s Fawn 
"Interrated Grammar /Gap 
Filling/Editing/Sentences Reordering  
Subject Enrichment Activity " 

SGT04G 
28/10/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 

60 
Above 3 Exams’ Syllabus 

SPT15M 
04/11/2023 MATHS 

25 Chapter 9 
Chapter 10 

Mensuration 
Exponents and Powers 

SPT16V 
11/11/2023 SCIENCE 

25 Chapter 7 
Chapter 11 

Reaching The Age of Adolescence 
Chemical Effects of Electric Current 

SPT17E 
18/11/2023 ENGLISH, 

25 Unit 7 
 
Grammar 

A Visit to Cambridge 
"Transitive and Intransitive Verbs, 
Idioms, Phrasal Verbs     

SGT05G 
25/11/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 

60 
Above 3 Exams’ Syllabus 

SPT18M 
02/12/2023 MATHS 

25 Chapter 11 
Chapter 12 

Direct and Inverse Proportions 
Factorization 

SPT19V 
09/12/2023 SCIENCE 

25 Chapter 8 
Chapter 12 
Chapter 5 

Force and Pressure 
Some Natural Phenomena 
Conservation of Plants and Animals 

SPT20E 

16/12/2023 ENGLISH, 

25 
Unit 8 
 
Grammar 

A Short Monsoon Diary 
On the Grasshopper and Cricket 
Integrated Grammar /Gap 
Filling/Editing/Sentences Reordering 

SPT21M 
23/12/2023 MATHS 

25 
Chapter 13 

Introduction to Graphs 

SGT06G 30/12/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
75 

Full Syllabus 

SGTO7G 06/01/2024 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
75 

Full Syllabus 

SGT08G 13/01/2024 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
75 

Full Syllabus 

SGT09G 20/01/2023 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
75 

Full Syllabus 

SGT10G 07/01/2024 ENG,MATH, SCIENCE 
75 

Full Syllabus 
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